
 

2024  Schedule April 1 – May 31. 

 

 REGISTRATION STARTS 15 MINUTES BEFORE START TIME!  

Day Date Walk Start Point Start Time 

Thursday April 4 PT 272 - Bridgehead Coffee shop, 317 McRae Ave, Westboro 
 

10:00 

Sunday April 7 PT 100 –  Meet at Tim Horton’s , 250 Greenbank Rd, Nepean 
 

1:30 

Saturday April 13 PT 005 –  Main entrance, Billings Bridge Shopping Centre. 
 

10:00 

Sunday April 21 PT 30 – Nepean Sportsplex, Woodroffe Ave, Nepean 
 

1:30 

Saturday April 27 Maplefest Event – Hourglass café,  1 Sherwood St, PERTH 
 

10:00 

Sunday May 5 PT 3 – Rexalls, Hazeldean Mall, Kanata 
 

1:30 

Saturday May 11 Richmond Event – Richmond Memorial Com. Centre 
 

10:00 

Thursday May 16 PT 100 – Beryl Gaffney Park, Manotick 
 

10:00 

Thursday May 23 PT 130 – Sports 4, College Sq, Woodroffe Ave, Nepean 
 

10:00 

Saturday May 25 PT 3 – Rexalls PharmaPlus, Hazeldean Mall, Kanata 
 

10:00 

Thursday May 30 PT 92 – PetroCan, 3095 Carling Ave, Nepean 
 

10:00 

 

Note: please check with nepeannomads@gmail.com for further details on the above walks. 
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